Potsdamer Str. 14, 32423 Minden, Germany
Tel: +49 571 3859-0  -  Fax: +49 571 3859-119
Email: info@kavlico.de
235 E. Main St., Suite 102A, Northville, MI 48167, USA
Tel: +1 (248) 465-0815  -   Fax: +1 (248) 465-0810
Email: pressure.sensors@kavlico.com
PT250/PT251

SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
How to Order
© 2013 Kavlico. All rights reserved.
PT250            PT251
Reference
0 - 6 Bar
0 - 7 Bar
0 - 10 Bar
0 - 16 Bar
0 - 25 Bar
0 - 30 Bar
0 - 40 Bar
0 - 50 Bar
0 - 100 Bar
0 - 250 Bar
0 - 400 Bar
0 - 100 PSI
0 - 150 PSI
0 - 200 PSI
0 - 250 PSI
0 - 300 PSI
0 - 500 PSI
0 - 600 PSI
0 - 1500 PSI
0 - 3000 PSI
0 - 4000 PSI
0 - 5000 PSI
     A
S
Absolute
Gage
External Seal/Washer Material (Supplied for Straight Threads Only)
Nitrile Butadiene (NBR) (for any port 3 option and
port 6, 7, 8 and 9 high pressure options)
Fluorocarbon (FPM) (for any port 3 option and
port 6, 7, 8 and 9 high pressure options)
Aluminum Washer (for any port 6, 7, 8 and 9
low pressure options)
None (for any port 1, 2, 4, 5, 10 and 11 option
B
D
G
X
Pressure Connection (Port)
Stud End 1/4 - 18 NPT
Port 7/16 - 20 UNF-2B with Schrader Deflator
(1/4” SAE Female Flare)
Stud End 7/16 - 20 UNF-2A (SAE J1926-2)
Stud End 1/8 - 27 NPT
Port G 1/4
Stud End G 1/4
Stud End M10x1
Stud End M12x1.5
Stud End M14x1.5
Port M10x1.25 with Schrader Deflator
Stud End R 1/4 (1/4-19 BSPT)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
 11
Example: PT250 - 25 - A - X - 1 - A
Description: PT250 Pressure Sensor, 50 BarA (Absolute),
                    1/4 - 18 NPT Pressure Port, Packard Connector with Mating Connector
PT250 -25 - A -   X  -  1  -  A
Built-in Electrical Connector